
Open Championship of Lviv reg. 2025

BEGINNERS 2013-2014 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.20  0.01 0 0 1  0.21Yalynka

In
fo

Anna RUSKO KLS  5.18  0.00 3.54 1.64 1  3

Sanchata -0.01 0 -10 0.202  0.19

Likhtaryky 111 0.203  0.02  0.22

Chaplia 111 0.204  0.02  0.22

010 0.01 0.205 Khvyliia  0.21

01  0.150 0.00 0.156 Jump

7  0.20  0.02 1 1 1Kozlyk  0.22

8  0.20  0.02 1  0.221 1Obertannia

 1.55  1.64

Program Components 

Skating Skills - - -

Factor 

 1.70

 1.70 ---Transitions

 2.08 1.70 2,002,252,00Performance

Composition - - - 1.70

Interpretation of the Music - - - 1.70

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.54

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.20  0.00 0 0 0  0.20Yalynka

In
fo

Anastasia KOVALENKO NOV  5.02  0.00 3.40 1.62 2  2

Sanchata  0.00 0 00 0.202  0.20

Likhtaryky 111 0.203  0.02  0.22

Chaplia 100 0.204  0.01  0.21

111 0.02 0.205 Khvyliia  0.22

00  0.150 0.00 0.156 Jump

7  0.20  0.02 1 1 1Kozlyk  0.22

8  0.20  0.00 0  0.200 0Obertannia

 1.55  1.62

Program Components 

Skating Skills - - -

Factor 

 1.70

 1.70 ---Transitions

 2.00 1.70 2,002,002,00Performance

Composition - - - 1.70

Interpretation of the Music - - - 1.70

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.40
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BEGINNERS 2013-2014 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)
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Score

Total 
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Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.20  0.00 0 0 0  0.20Yalynka

In
fo

Veronika VERBENETS NOV  4.36  0.00 2.84 1.52 3  1

Sanchata -0.01 0 -1-1 0.202  0.19

Likhtaryky 011 0.203  0.01  0.21

Chaplia 101 0.204  0.01  0.21

000 0.00 0.205 Khvyliia  0.20

-1-1  0.14-1-0.01 0.156 Jump

7  0.20 -0.02 -1 -1 -1Kozlyk  0.18

8  0.20 -0.01 -1  0.190 -1Obertannia

 1.55  1.52

Program Components 

Skating Skills - - -

Factor 

 1.70

 1.70 ---Transitions

 1.67 1.70 1,751,501,75Performance

Composition - - - 1.70

Interpretation of the Music - - - 1.70

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  2.84
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